'O &

SN

(CFRi2 7423 H 31 H)

[BEEEE 2 —] (A7 - 1)
s H & %A
EPEDHR
I RENE
Bl Kk OFEAE 59, 734, 734
5= AR 4 708, 790, 003
EE 5] 4 4 A 1,007,910 707, 782, 093
A4 1, 331, 800
[ 3 i 25, 317, 566
LI 11, 765, 486
Fa B AR 642, 672
ik i 8, 580, 924
AL E H 0
AT A 4 0
Z DA BN PE 1, 580, 369
B E G A 816, 735, 644
0 [EE&EE
1 HRETEEE
®Y) 4,307, 522, 959
TR 1 H) 22 348 A 1,172,346, 097
TR TR L A 0 3,135, 176, 862
WY 128, 346, 438
TR 1 H) 22 348 A 49,096, 931
TR TR L A 0 79, 249, 507
[ 9 FH 2 AR 1,019, 673, 697
TR 1 H) 22 348 A 846,518,219
IR R A 0 173, 155, 478
Z DANZAA 164, 358, 561
BTG (B A0 2 54 A 80,274, 558
IR R A 0 84, 084, 003
B[] 5, 106, 725
BTG (B A0 2 54 A 5,106,723
Uz Eia ki PN A E 0 2
8 s EeACIEATES 0
VR 5 ) 22 B4 0 0
+- 4 8,623, 910, 360
IR R A 0 8,623, 910, 360
TERRAS I E 0
Z DA T E & PE 0
HIWEE G ESF 12,095, 576, 212
2 IR
V7 vy =T 8, 020, 131
RGN AME 1,512, 000
Z DT E & P 0
HEFR [ G A 9,532, 131
3 BEEZzoMmo&E
EHSM 4 0
U ey 7,933, 342
B 4 A 7,933,342 0
EHIRTHAE A 0
KENHE AL 0
T DM E EPE 0
BE OO FERF 0
B & PEA R 12, 105, 108, 343

FEAE

12,921, 843, 987




[ZREEE ¥ —] (A7 1)
s H & il
AfE DF
I FEhAflk
T B A 0
TH Y A b4 2,290, 610
AHR LI A4 143, 304, 849
— LA IR AR R W 5 A 259, 279, 376
B 84, 911, 530
Kihé 149, 683, 510
—IELNIH Y — A E5 0
THY 4 15, 650, 656
IEANE 0
5124 4
B 5544 166, 313, 520
—IELANBITE EREE S 0
Z DA B A 1 0
B ESFT 821, 434, 051
o [HEEAE
& PE R AT
PE R T B A A A 1,026, 432
B PE R 206, 099
W PE R A4 0
PE R ) b AR 0 1,232, 531
AR R I A4 3,018, 569, 480
FEHIARLE 0
U — A& 0
B PR B 0
Z O fih [ E A 0
EEARET 3,019, 802, 011
AmaE 3, 841, 236, 062
HlLE PE D
I i ERE 9, 080, 607, 925
(5 B2 HRRE LK) (A180, 745, 358)
A& PEAFT 9, 080, 607, 925
ARG E G E 12,921, 843, 987




[ZEERE %]

i WA

P2 684 H1HB~FK2 7T43H31H)

at

B

=N

=

(B - )

Uil H

&

& H A
I FRERINAR
[E=ESE
ABEZHRIGE
FREREIE
SE KT
PRpeF B TE B AE
Z OAfIE S 4R
PRBREAER (—)
AT I
B SLABOE B A e RN
b4 LA
b4 UL A
B PE R B &R
Tt AR
Eol IR RE
B E SR S AR R
Z DMBREEG AR
BB R

I BEVHESER IR

T B2 AT I A

HWHE N2

AT I
AT I
B4 UL 4

HiBh 4 U4
B PE R B R

Z DMBETHE B I 4E

HEWHEREB IR AR

1| QPRI S
WFFEILAE
T AT AR
T AT A4
LN Rs o SN ATIN
HiBh 4 UL 4
B4 UL 4
B PE R B R
ol (e A
ol (e A
B RE AR TR
SA QLY RIS S e
Y RGVE ST ESE

IV O AR
P B I AS
= LB
T F R
(R RN
T AT AR
T AT AR
GRS e
GRS e

3, 640,
92,
422,
20,
13,

A 12,

595,
531,
354,
173,
T,
827,

136
840
588
986
485
320

411,
360,

000
719

51,

000

4,176,

24,

605,

71,

110,

136,

715

719

000

422

13, 723, 097
626,

086

63,

11,

12,

238,

384,

51,
673,

740

980

000
207

14,

, 762,

349,

946

183

0

4, 875, 500

0

2,298, 956
3,192,730

4,201, 623, 856

87, 347, 927

25, 987, 629




[ZREEE ¥ —] (A7 1)
s H & il
Z DA FRF UL 2,229,619
Z OfhFRF IS G5 7,721, 305
RIS G E 4,322, 680, 717
=il
1 DRELH
fElCR ¢
Fekk 1,827, 180, 662
H 330, 047, 935
IR F YN | 141, 647, 910
IBIRAG 1 281, 888, 258
BERRE 112, 190, 034 2,692, 954, 799
IZR SR =
[5% K 5t 270, 621, 462
IR 184, 381, 268
[ RE A B 2 40, 176, 345
fa B MR 75, 726, 186 570, 905, 261
Ttk
MAEZETCE 17, 892, 366
ezt 67, 392, 000
BAZGE 13, 182, 675
[Ef e 37, 195, 200
IEfR Rt R 12, 762, 144
PRAFERFER 17, 330, 528
Z DD FEFEE 54, 838, 158 220, 593, 071
AR BA TR 2
TR 1 K 2 281, 389, 862
EhEE 36, 570, 430
F 3=t 111, 201, 281
HAREE 2,129
[i] 7E & PERLS 1, 328, 500
eRFE PR ST R 47, 208, 291
PR RR (R OR PR 0
Bl AR B 808, 042
PFI#H 0 478, 508, 535
TG s 2 348, 550
Rt
fEFIE A 407, 455
Rt AL 8, 630, 498
WEE 6, 609, 204
MEESETE ¢ 27, 944, 644
THFEZS Bl o B 32, 283, 229
KBS B 82, 272, 205
BEREE 5,052, 688
FABLAFR 13, 451, 000
EE SRS 0
IR YN S 833,113
AL FEAG 48 332,995
Z DA 123, 063, 873 300, 880, 904
DREGRAH 4,264, 191, 120
0 HEWEEGE
T R A A PP T
fa b2
Fa ek 53, 082, 625
H b 9, 239, 503




[BEERE . % —] (W7 F)

s H & il
IR F YN | 4,139, 135
IBIRAG 1 6,947, 171
BERRE 3,058, 176 76, 466, 610
&R R 0
W R I3 T ) 1,711,594
i Gtk 1, 738, 939
SilEE ¢ 399, 735
WAE L2 1,841, 539
VHFERR Bl L 2 1,008, 610
AL B 2,761, 433
RGN EE 2, 009, 624
TR 18 1) 2 12,902, 175
Z DAt 3, 166, 514 27, 540, 163
R ERRT k=4
fab-#
Fa kst 0
HhH 0
IR YN 0
BIRAG 1 0
BERRE 0 0
rEFE A 0
i Gtk 0
SGilEE ¢ 0
VHFES 0
VHFEZR Bl L 0
IRIE N ENE 0
VR 8 A 2 0
Z OAth, 0 0
HBEWEEBEAF 104, 006, 773
M ERRIFICER
CERCR ¢
ek 14, 981, 956
HE 3, 650, 750
IR YN 1,770, 273
JRWEAS A+ 2 1, 180, 345
EERME 910, 191 22,493, 515
kL
5% 3 i 2 0
T SCRA AL 2 142, 323
ZE FHTH FE2R B 922, 315 1, 064, 638
-4
B4 0
Rt 2L 4,131, 862
WE 66, 798
VHAE 2 1,312, 054
T e B 0 2 2, 955, 369
KBS B 0
Zit# 298, 388
TR 1B A2 1,682,224
Z DA 3, 710, 493 14, 157, 188
R R IE B B AR 37,715, 341
IV —iRE R 0




[ZREEE ¥ —] (A7 1)
s H #H
V O H
g
SCHVFILE 49, 500, 002
SCHAFHORE 982, 890 50, 482, 892
DA 23,960, 136
T Otk E A 74, 443, 028
B AGE 4, 480, 356, 262
TR R A 157,675, 545
[AISTRIESY
[ T ST HIAR 0
Z DA G REF 2% 17, 380, 004 17, 380, 004
[FARZISES
[ T & e HHR 0
[ T W P R AR 31,032, 315
[ T W PR AR O 0
I B A S A AR 0
Z Ofth ERRFE 2K 9,417, 502 40, 449, 817
E R IUESES A 180, 745, 358

ERULSEES

A\ 180, 745, 358




¥rvia - 7u—iREE
(PR 264481 H~F2 743H3 1H)

[ZEERE %]

(HA47 : 1)

il H

&

I ¥5EECLsFyyva - 70—
PIREBIEDICL Ay vy v 2 s TE—
[EFEAA
HliBh 4 SR
Wil AS OREIC X 3 IRBRE O
AR AL A
Z DDA
NS S
MEIOBEAIC X 5 X H
DD L
/et
FEWMEXBFIIC L Xy vz s 7a—
BERISER I XD UIUA
BFHEIZ L DA
e SR N
IR PN
Z DDA
NGRS
OO LI
/NG
FERAF B FIIC L DXy v 2« Ta—
A Y PN
e SR N
IR PN
EAGEION
Z ORLOULA
NSS!
MEOEAC X 5 X
OO
/NG
ZTOMOEBIEHN L DT Y v = s 7a—
LS SR ON
LI PN
Z OROULA
NSS!
OO
/NG
FILE DS BEE
FLRO K HEE
[ BEMA AT 4 D L BA
EHBFMCLD2F vy va s Ta—

0 BEEHHLSIXyvyia - T7a—
HRBEEEEDTTAN L DU
AT E G PE DG L D K H
TR [ FE W PE O HRAFIC & B K
EHEREEEORITIC L 5 XM
B Ao BRI X DA
ANy
Z O FETEEIC L D UILA
Z OMPBETETIC X 53

BEEHMC L2y vy - 7a—

4,138, 052, 836
190, 000

0

0

33,573,910

A 2,573,737, 168

A\ 567, 185, 668
A 718,813,015

312, 080, 895

63, 236, 240

0

11, 384, 980

0

12, 668, 317

A 72,783,689
A\ 14, 853, 055

A 347, 207

5, 284, 268

13, 870,610

0

500, 000
4,875, 500

A 22,225,409
A 1,570,439
A 11,958, 188

A 11, 223, 658

0

0

7,715, 681

A 212,769, 354
A 27,197,018

A 232, 250, 691
0

A 49,500, 002
A 9,417,502

9, 341, 835

0
A\ 580, 805, 730

0
0
0
0
0
0

A\ 580, 805, 730




(A7 [)

[(BhpEgtr 7 —]

a5 & #H

M MEEHL2Fryv= - 7a—
AW AIIC K DI 1, 476, 490, 155
WA S OWRFIZ X D3 A 1,333, 185, 306
FWIfANIZ X2 588, 901, 479
EWEASORFIZ X D3 A 357,595, 353
EEHE O A L DIA 0
U —AEBHEIRIC L DI A 18,459, 000
PF [ EBERICE DN 0
Z O OMBIEENIZ K HUTA 212, 769, 354
ZOMOMBIEENIC K 5 H A 192,088, 155
WMBIEHIC L 5Fy vy - 7a— 376, 833, 174
IV &eRHE A 194, 630, 721
vV EeHEke 254, 365, 455
VI EaHREE 59, 734, 734




